
USDA Forest Service 
Alaska Region 

State and Private Forestry 

Peg Polichio 
Director of State & Private Forestry, Pacific Northwest and Alaska Regions 
ppolichio@fs.fed.us - 503-808-2340 

Steve Patterson 
Assistant Director of State & Private Forestry, Alaska Region 
spatterson@fs.fed.us - 907-743-9451 

Von Erkert 
Grants Mgmt Specialist  (Portland, OR) 
verkert@fs.fed.us  503-808-2350 

 
 

Elizabeth Graham 
Entomologist (Juneau, AK) 
eegraham@fs.fed.us  907-586-8883 

 
 

Diane Haase 
Western Nursery Spec.  (Portland, OR) 
dlhaase@fs.fed.us  503-808-2349 

 
 

Paul Hennon 
Res. Forest Pathologist  (Juneau, AK) 
phennon@fs.fed.us  907-586-8769 

 
 

Tom Heutte 
Natural Resources Specialist (Juneau, AK) 
theutte@fs.fed.us  907-586-8835 

 
 

Jim Kruse 
Forest Entomologist  (Fairbanks, AK) 
jkruse@fs.fed.us  907-451-2701 

 
 

Melinda Lamb 
Biological Technician  (Juneau, AK) 
mlamb@fs.fed.us  907-586-7807 

 
 

Nick Lisuzzo 
Biological Technician  (Fairbanks, AK) 
nlisuzzo@fs.fed.us  907-374-3758 

 
 

John Lundquist 
Forest Entomologist  (Anchorage, AK) 
jlundquist@fs.fed.us  907-743-9453 

Gwen Marcus 
Administrative Asst.  (Anchorage, AK) 
gmarcus@fs.fed.us  907-743-9449 

 
 

Robin Mulvey 
Forest Pathologist  (Juneau, AK) 
rlmulvey@fs.fed.us  907-586-7971 

 
 

Dan Parrent 
For.Stewardship/Biomass  (Anchorage, AK) 
djparrentl@fs.fed.us  907-743-9467 

 
 

Penny Russell 
Budget & Grants/Agreements Mgr. (Portland, OR) 
plrussell@fs.fed.us  503-808-2353 

 
 

Kathy Sheehan 
Urban/Comm. Forestry - Acting  (Portland, OR) 
ksheehan@fs.fed.us  503-808-2351 

 
 

Brad Siemens 
Landowner Assistance  (Portland, OR) 
btsiemens@fs.fed.us  503-808-2353 

 
 

Steve Swenson 
Biological Technician  (Anchorage, AK) 
sswenson@fs.fed.us  907-743-9456 

 
 

Lori Winton 
Forest Pathologist  (Anchorage, AK) 
lmwinton@fs.fed.us  907-743-9460 

 
 

Trish Wurtz 
Invasive Plants, FHM, Pesticides (Fairbanks, AK) 
twurtz@fs.fed.us  907-451-2799 
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Juneau 
Office 

11305 Glacier Highway 
Juneau, AK 99801-8626 
Fax: 907-586-7848 

Elizabeth Graham 
     Entomologist   
     907-586-8883 
      eegraham@fs.fed.us   

 

Paul Hennon 
    Research Forest Pathologist 

907-586-8769 
phennon@fs.fed.us   

 

Tom Heutte 
     Natural Resources Specialist  

907-586-8835 
theutte@fs.fed.us   

 

Melinda Lamb 
     Biological Technician   

907-586-7807 
mlamb@fs.fed.us   
 

Robin Mulvey 
     Forest Pathologist  

907-586-7971 
rlmulvey@fs.fed.us   

Steve Patterson - Asst. Director, R10 
     State & Private Forestry 

spatterson@fs.fed.us  907-743-9451 
 

John Lundquist - Forest Entomologist  
jlundquist@fs.fed.us  907-743-9453 

 

Gwen Marcus -Administrative Asst.  
gmarcus@fs.fed.us  907-743-9449 

 

Dan Parrent - For.Stewardship/Biomass   
djparrentl@fs.fed.us  907-743-9467 

 

Steve Swenson - Biological Technician  
sswenson@fs.fed.us  907-743-9456 

 

Jim Kruse - Forest Entomologist   
jkruse@fs.fed.us  907-451-2701 

 

Nick Lisuzzo - Biological Technician   
nlisuzzo@fs.fed.us  907-374-3758 

 

Trish Wurtz - Invasive Plants, FHM, Pesticides  
twurtz@fs.fed.us  907-451-2799 

Anchorage 
Office 

161 E 1st Avenue, Door 8 
Anchorage, AK 99501 

Regular Fax: 907-743-9479 
Confidential Fax: 907-743-9484 

Fairbanks 
Office 

c/o Alaska Dept. of Natural Resources, 
    Attn: USFS SPF 
3700 Airport Way 
Fairbanks, AK 99709-4699 
Fax: 907-451-2690 

Peg Polichio - Director, S&PF  R10 & R6  
ppolicio@fs.fed.us  503-808-2340 

 

Von Erkert - Grants Mgmt Specialist   
verkert@fs.fed.us  503-808-2350 

 

Diane Haase- Western Nursery Specialist  
dlhaase@fs.fed.us  503-808-2349 

 

Penny Russell - Budget & Grants/Agreements Mgr. 
    plrussell@fs.fed.us  503-808-2323 
 

Kathy Sheehan - Urban & Comm. Forestry – Acting 
    bhollenbeck@fs.fed.us  503-808-2351 
 

Brad Siemens - Landowner Assistance 
btsiemens@fs.fed.us  503-808-2353 

Portland, OR 
Office 

P.O. Box 3623, Portland, OR 97208-3623 
333 SW First Avenue, Portland, OR 97204 
Fax: 503-808-2339 
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US Forest Service - Alaska Region 
 

State & Private Forestry 

Anchorage 

Fairbanks 

Juneau 

Lori Winton - Forest Pathologist   
lmwinton@fs.fed.us  907-743-9460 


